
 

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

9 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 02 Aug 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

3 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 John West Salmon Tempters 95g $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Pasta for Dinner
1 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $3.05 $5.75 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Cleaning
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

3 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast
1 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Website Banner - LPE
1 San Weet-Bix Value Pack 1.12kg LPE $6.75 N/A

2 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

3 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) LPE $3.29 59¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

TV/Digital

Radio Advertised
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Thursday 01 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

Friday 02 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Navel Oranges (Produce) 2.50kgkg N/A

3 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) $3.50kgkg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 02 Aug - Mercury
1 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

2 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

3 Bega Block Cheese 500g $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

Saturday 03 Aug - Advocate & Examiner
1 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

2 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

3 Bega Block Cheese 500g $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

Saturday 03 Aug - Mercury Front Page
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Navel Oranges (Produce) 2.50kgkg N/A

Page 2
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

4 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

5 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L Press $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL Press $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

4 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

2 Celery Bunch (Produce) Press $2.90ea N/A

3  () $.00kg
4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $0.71 $3.99ea N/A

5 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

8 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) Digital $16.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

2 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

3 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.60 $3.99 57¢ per 100g

4 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.34 $6.25 N/A

5 Mighty Soft English Muffins 6pk $1.26 $4.19 $1.05 per 100g

6 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $4.49kg N/A

8 Ingham's Oven Roasted Turkey 1/2 Breast Range (Deli) $28.99kg N/A

9 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Page 6 - LPE 
1 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

2 Cornwells Vinegar 2L LPE $4.79 24¢ per 100mL

3 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

4 Frantelle Spring Water Natural 1.5L LPE $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

5 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g LPE $2.65 $1.51 per 100g

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g LPE $7.00 N/A

7 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas)  LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

8 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

9 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 7- LPE
1 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

2 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

3 Colgate Toothpaste 80/90gm LPE $1.99 N/A

4 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

5 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

6 Rexona Anti Perspirant 250mL LPE $6.50 $2.60 per 100mL

7 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

8 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

9 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.00 $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.26 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

4 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

5 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $5.21 $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

6 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

7 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

8 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

9 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.16 $2.99 N/A

10 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-300g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Jarrah Coffee 250g Press $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

12 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $1.01 $4.49 N/A

Page 9  
1 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.61 $1.89 N/A

2 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

3 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $1.35 $7.00 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $3.46 $8.99 N/A

6 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

7 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.56 $2.99 N/A

8 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

9 Nescafe Coffee Concentrate 500mL $6.01 ½ $5.99 $1.20 per 100mL

10 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.64 $5.15 N/A

11 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $0.91 $3.29 N/A

12 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Pasta for Dinner Side Panel  
1 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $3.05 $5.75 N/A

2 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

3 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

Page 10  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Press $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

5 Bega Block Cheese 500g  Press $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

6 Western Star Butter 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.21 $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

8 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

11 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $2.75 $6.75 N/A

12 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.00 $7.99 N/A

Page 11  
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

2 Colgate 360° Toothbrush Medium 2pk $3.50 $4.99 $2.50 per 1ea

3 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

4 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.55 $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

5 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $1.95 $4.25 $1.06 per 1ea

6 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $0.73 $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $0.25 $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

9 Bref Power Active Toilet Cleaner 50g/Brilliant Gel 42g $2.51 $4.49 N/A

10 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $2.31 $3.79 $2.11 per 100g

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

12 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Half Price  
1 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $3.01 ½ $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

3 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

4 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.11 ½ $1.09 $1.45 per 100g

Page 13 -  Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast  Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Navel Oranges (Produce) 2.50kgkg N/A

Page 2
1 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

3 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $16.01 ½ $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

4 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.15 ½ $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

6 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

7 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 ½ $3.35 N/A

8 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 ½ $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

9 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

10 Jarrah Coffee 250g Press $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

12 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L Press $2.80 $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL Press $8.86 $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.00 $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

5 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-300g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

6 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.16 $2.99 N/A

7 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

8 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $2.01 $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

9 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

10 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.16 $3.99 N/A

11 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.01 $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

12 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) Press $3.50kgkg N/A

2 Celery Bunch (Produce) Press $2.90ea N/A

3 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

4 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

5 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $0.71 $3.99ea N/A

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $3.05 $5.75 N/A

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Press $1.01 $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

9 Bega Block Cheese 500g Press $2.21 $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

10 Western Star Butter 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

11 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

12 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Fennel and Coriander Bolar Blade Roast Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

1 Wilderness Beef Blade Roast (Meat) Digital $16.99kg N/A

2 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g Digital $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.49 N/A

2 Bega Block Cheese 500g $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

5 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.59 $1.06 per 100g

7 Fluffy Ultra Fabric Softener 900mL/1L Digital $3.99 N/A

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

9 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

10 John West Salmon Tempters 95g Digital $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

11 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $5.75 N/A

12 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g Digital $5.49 87¢ per 100g

13 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g Digital $5.49 $1.22 per 100g

14 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

15 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

16 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

18 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

19 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

20 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

21 Radiant Laundry Capsules 45pk Digital $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

22 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

23 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 N/A

24 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 N/A

25 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $3.99 N/A

26 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g/Cake in a Cup 220g Digital $3.35 N/A
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46 ZZZ
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Press
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

Press
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

4 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

5 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $4.25 $1.06 per 1ea

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) LPE $5.00 $5.00 per 1kg

8 Bref Power Active Toilet Cleaner 50g/Brilliant Gel 42g $4.49 N/A

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

10 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g LPE $7.00 N/A

11 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $6.25 N/A

12 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $5.49 N/A

13 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

14 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

15 Colgate 360° Toothbrush Medium 2pk $4.99 $2.50 per 1ea

16 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $4.99 N/A

17 Colgate Toothpaste 80/90gm LPE $1.99 N/A

18 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $3.29 N/A

19 Cornwells Vinegar 2L LPE $4.79 24¢ per 100mL

20 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.99 57¢ per 100g

21 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

22 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $7.99 $1.34 per 100g

23 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $3.49 N/A

24 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

25 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

26 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

27 Frantelle Spring Water Natural 1.5L LPE $1.75 $1.17 per 1L

28 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

29 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

30 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $4.49 N/A

31 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $4.49 N/A

32 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $6.75 N/A

33 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

34 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.09 $1.45 per 100g

35 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

36 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.99 N/A

37 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $7.00 N/A

38 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

39 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g LPE $2.65 $1.51 per 100g

40 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

41 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $7.99 N/A

42 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

43 Mighty Soft English Muffins 6pk $4.19 $1.05 per 100g

44 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $8.99 N/A

45 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

46 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $3.49 17¢ per 1ea
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47 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $2.25 56¢ per 100g

48 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

49 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $19.99 $4.00 per 100g

50 Nescafe Coffee Concentrate 500mL $5.99 $1.20 per 100mL

51 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $4.49 N/A

52 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $5.15 N/A

53 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

54 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

55 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $3.49 N/A

56 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.25 35¢ per 100g

57 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

58 Rexona Anti Perspirant 250mL LPE $6.50 $2.60 per 100mL

59 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.85 $1.68 per 1L

60 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $4.49 N/A

61 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

62 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.89 N/A

63 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $3.79 $2.11 per 100g

64 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

65 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

66 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

67 Western Star Butter 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

68 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

69 ZZZ TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

70 ZZZ TV $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

71 ZZZ TV $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

72 ZZZ TV $9.99 N/A

73 ZZZ Digital $15.99 36¢ per 1ea

74 ZZZ TV $4.14 $2.51 per 100mL

75 ZZZ TV $3.99 N/A

76 ZZZ TV $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

77 ZZZ Digital $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

78 ZZZ TV $2.49 N/A

79 ZZZ TV $2.40 N/A

80 ZZZ Press $22.99 $2.55 per 1L

81 ZZZ Press $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

82 ZZZ Digital $3.99 N/A

83 ZZZ Digital $1.80 $18.95 per 1kg

84 ZZZ Press $2.75 N/A

85 ZZZ Digital $3.35 N/A

86 ZZZ Digital $3.99 N/A

87 ZZZ Digital $5.75 N/A
88 ZZZ Digital $5.49 $1.22 per 100g
89 ZZZ Digital $5.49 87¢ per 100g
90 ZZZ Press $1.59 $1.06 per 100g
91 ZZZ Press $3.75 $1.50 per 100g
92 ZZZ Press $2.59 61¢ per 100g
93 ZZZ Press $8.29 $16.58 per 1kg
94 ZZZ Digital $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea
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95 ZZZ Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
96 ZZZ
97 ZZZ
98 ZZZ
99 ZZZ
100ZZZ
101ZZZ
102ZZZ
103ZZZ
104ZZZ
105ZZZ
106ZZZ
107ZZZ
108ZZZ
109ZZZ
110ZZZ
111ZZZ $16.99kg N/A
112ZZZ Press $21.99kg N/A
113ZZZ 2.50kgkg N/A
114ZZZ Press $16.99kg N/A
115ZZZ Press $3.50kgkg N/A
116ZZZ Press $2.90ea N/A
117 () $.00kg
118ZZZ $4.49kg N/A
119ZZZ $28.99kg N/A
120ZZZ $9.99kg N/A
121ZZZ $14.99kg N/A
122ZZZ Digital $16.99kg N/A
123ZZZ $12.99kg N/A
124ZZZ $3.99ea N/A
125ZZZ
126ZZZ
127ZZZ
128ZZZ
129ZZZ
130ZZZ
131ZZZ
132ZZZ
133ZZZ
134ZZZ
135ZZZ
136ZZZ
137ZZZ
138ZZZ
139ZZZ
140ZZZ
141ZZZ
142ZZZ
143ZZZ
144ZZZ
145ZZZ
146ZZZ
147ZZZ
148ZZZ
149ZZZ
150ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

151ZZZ
152ZZZ
153ZZZ
154ZZZ
155ZZZ
156ZZZ
157ZZZ
158ZZZ
159ZZZ
160ZZZ
161ZZZ
162ZZZ
163ZZZ
164ZZZ
165ZZZ
166ZZZ
167ZZZ
168ZZZ
169ZZZ
170ZZZ
171ZZZ
172ZZZ
173ZZZ
174ZZZ
175ZZZ
176ZZZ
177ZZZ
178ZZZ
179ZZZ
180ZZZ
181ZZZ
182ZZZ
183ZZZ
184ZZZ
185ZZZ
186ZZZ
187ZZZ
188ZZZ
189ZZZ
190ZZZ
191ZZZ
192ZZZ
193ZZZ
194ZZZ
195ZZZ
196ZZZ
197ZZZ
198ZZZ
199ZZZ
200ZZZ
201ZZZ
202ZZZ
203ZZZ
204ZZZ
205ZZZ
206ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

207ZZZ
208ZZZ
209ZZZ
210ZZZ
211ZZZ
212ZZZ
213ZZZ
214ZZZ
215ZZZ
216ZZZ
217ZZZ
218ZZZ
219ZZZ
220ZZZ
221ZZZ
222ZZZ
223ZZZ
224ZZZ
225ZZZ
226ZZZ
227ZZZ
228ZZZ
229ZZZ
230ZZZ
231ZZZ
232ZZZ
233ZZZ
234ZZZ
235ZZZ
236ZZZ
237ZZZ
238ZZZ
239ZZZ
240ZZZ
241ZZZ
242ZZZ
243ZZZ
244ZZZ
245ZZZ
246ZZZ
247ZZZ
248ZZZ
249ZZZ
250ZZZ
251ZZZ
252ZZZ
253ZZZ
254ZZZ
255ZZZ
256ZZZ
257ZZZ
258ZZZ
259ZZZ
260ZZZ
261ZZZ
262ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

263ZZZ
264ZZZ
265ZZZ
266ZZZ
267ZZZ
268ZZZ
269ZZZ
270ZZZ
271ZZZ
272ZZZ
273ZZZ
274ZZZ
275ZZZ
276ZZZ
277ZZZ
278ZZZ
279ZZZ
280ZZZ
281ZZZ
282ZZZ
283ZZZ
284ZZZ
285ZZZ
286ZZZ
287ZZZ
288ZZZ
289ZZZ
290ZZZ
291ZZZ
292ZZZ
293ZZZ
294ZZZ
295ZZZ
296ZZZ
297ZZZ
298ZZZ
299ZZZ
300ZZZ
301ZZZ
302ZZZ
303ZZZ
304ZZZ
305ZZZ
306ZZZ
307ZZZ
308ZZZ
309ZZZ
310ZZZ
311ZZZ
312ZZZ
313ZZZ
314ZZZ
315ZZZ
316ZZZ
317ZZZ
318ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

319ZZZ
320ZZZ
321ZZZ
322ZZZ
323ZZZ
324ZZZ
325ZZZ
326ZZZ
327ZZZ
328ZZZ
329ZZZ
330ZZZ
331ZZZ
332ZZZ
333ZZZ
334ZZZ
335ZZZ
336ZZZ
337ZZZ
338ZZZ
339ZZZ
340ZZZ
341ZZZ
342ZZZ
343ZZZ
344ZZZ
345ZZZ
346ZZZ
347ZZZ
348ZZZ
349ZZZ
350ZZZ
351ZZZ
352ZZZ
353ZZZ
354ZZZ
355ZZZ
356ZZZ
357ZZZ
358ZZZ
359ZZZ
360ZZZ
361ZZZ
362ZZZ
363ZZZ
364ZZZ
365ZZZ
366ZZZ
367ZZZ
368ZZZ
369ZZZ
370ZZZ
371ZZZ
372ZZZ
373ZZZ
374ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

375ZZZ
376ZZZ
377ZZZ
378ZZZ
379ZZZ
380ZZZ
381ZZZ
382ZZZ
383ZZZ
384ZZZ
385ZZZ
386ZZZ
387ZZZ
388ZZZ
389ZZZ
390ZZZ
391ZZZ
392ZZZ
393ZZZ
394ZZZ
395ZZZ
396ZZZ
397ZZZ
398ZZZ
399ZZZ
400ZZZ
401ZZZ
402ZZZ
403ZZZ
404ZZZ
405ZZZ
406ZZZ
407ZZZ
408ZZZ
409ZZZ
410ZZZ
411ZZZ
412ZZZ
413ZZZ
414ZZZ
415ZZZ
416ZZZ
417ZZZ
418ZZZ
419ZZZ
420ZZZ
421ZZZ
422ZZZ
423ZZZ
424ZZZ
425ZZZ
426ZZZ
427ZZZ
428ZZZ
429ZZZ
430ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

431ZZZ
432ZZZ
433ZZZ
434ZZZ
435ZZZ
436ZZZ
437ZZZ
438ZZZ
439ZZZ
440ZZZ
441ZZZ
442ZZZ
443ZZZ
444ZZZ
445ZZZ
446ZZZ
447ZZZ
448ZZZ
449ZZZ
450ZZZ
451ZZZ
452ZZZ
453ZZZ
454ZZZ
455ZZZ
456ZZZ
457ZZZ
458ZZZ
459ZZZ
460ZZZ
461ZZZ
462ZZZ
463ZZZ
464ZZZ
465ZZZ
466ZZZ
467ZZZ
468ZZZ
469ZZZ
470ZZZ
471ZZZ
472ZZZ
473ZZZ
474ZZZ
475ZZZ
476ZZZ
477ZZZ
478ZZZ
479ZZZ
480ZZZ
481ZZZ
482ZZZ
483ZZZ
484ZZZ
485ZZZ
486ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

487ZZZ
488ZZZ
489ZZZ
490ZZZ
491ZZZ
492ZZZ
493ZZZ
494ZZZ
495ZZZ
496ZZZ
497ZZZ
498ZZZ
499ZZZ
500ZZZ
501ZZZ
502ZZZ
503ZZZ
504ZZZ
505ZZZ
506ZZZ
507ZZZ
508ZZZ
509ZZZ
510ZZZ
511ZZZ
512ZZZ
513ZZZ
514ZZZ
515ZZZ
516ZZZ
517ZZZ
518ZZZ
519ZZZ
520ZZZ
521ZZZ
522ZZZ
523ZZZ
524ZZZ
525ZZZ
526ZZZ
527ZZZ
528ZZZ
529ZZZ
530ZZZ
531ZZZ
532ZZZ
533ZZZ
534ZZZ
535ZZZ
536ZZZ
537ZZZ
538ZZZ
539ZZZ
540ZZZ
541ZZZ
542ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 31 Jul 2024 - Tuesday 06 Aug 2024 (week 31)

543ZZZ
544ZZZ
545ZZZ
546ZZZ
547ZZZ
548ZZZ
549ZZZ
550ZZZ
551ZZZ
552ZZZ
553ZZZ
554ZZZ
555ZZZ
556ZZZ
557ZZZ
558ZZZ
559ZZZ
560ZZZ
561ZZZ
562ZZZ
563ZZZ
564ZZZ
565ZZZ
566ZZZ
567ZZZ
568ZZZ
569ZZZ
570ZZZ
571ZZZ

25/07/2024 9:50 AM


	TV
	PRESS
	Extended
	Standard
	Alpha Press
	Alpha Catalogue

